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Sunday Menu

MAIN PLATES

FISH & CHIPS [GF]
Cod tempura with Chunky Chips & Tartar Sauce
Curry Sauce-£1.00

CALVES LIVER, BACON & ONION [GF]
Jus, Mash, Green Beans

60z BEEF BURGER
Tomato, Baby Gem Lettuce, Monterey
Jack Cheese, Brioche Bun, Fries

RED MULLET [GF]
Herb Infused New Potato’s, Rainbow Chard,
Samphire, Tartar Beurre Blanc Sauce

TOFU & VEGETABLE STIR-FRY [GF][VE]

Peppers, Beansprouts, Carrots,
Leek, Soy Sauce, Sesame & Peanuts

MOULLES MARINERER

F
Celery, Carrot, Leek & Fries [GF]

SIDES

FRIES
GREEN BEAN, SHALLOT & CHILLI
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN MASH

SUNDAY ROAST [GF/O]

ROAST BEEF
ROAST CHICKEN
ROAST PORCHETTA
NUT ROAST
CHILDREN'S ROAST

SERVED WITH

£18.00

£19.00

£17.00

£19.00

£17.00

£16.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£26.00
£22.00
£25.50
£19.00
Half Price

Cauliflower cheese, roast potatoes, honey roast parsnips, carrots,
greens, charred onions, Yorkshire pudding & homemade jus.

AS ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT IN OUR KITCHEN AND SOME INGREDIENTS HAVE MAY
CONTAIN WARNINGS, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE MENU ITEMS WILL BE COMPLETELY
FREE FROM A PARTICULAR ALLERGEN. PELASE ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.



