## THE INN ON THE GREEN

## Sunday Menu

## MAIN PLATES

FISH & CHIPS Cod tempura with Chunky Chips & Tartar Curry Sauce-£1.00	[GF] Sauce	£18.00
CALVES LIVER, BACON & ONION Jus, Mash, Green Beans	[GF]	£19.00
6oz BEEF BURGER Tomato, Baby Gem Lettuce, Monterey Jack Cheese, Brioche Bun, Fries		£17.00
RED MULLET Herb Infused New Potato's, Rainbow Charo Samphire, Tartar Beurre Blanc Sauce	[GF] 1,	£19.00
TOFU & VEGETABLE STIR-FRY Peppers, Beansprouts, Carrots, Leek, Soy Sauce, Sesame & Peanuts	[GF][VE]	£17.00
MOULLES MARINERER Celery, Carrot, Leek & Fries	[GF]	£16.00

## SIDES

FRIES	£5.50
GREEN BEAN, SHALLOT & CHILLI	£5.50
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN MASH	£5.50

SUNDAY ROAST	[GF/O]
--------------	--------

ROAST BEEF	£26.00
ROAST CHICKEN	£22.00
ROAST PORCHETTA	£25.50
NUT ROAST	£19.00
CHILDREN`S ROAST	Half Price

SERVED WITH

Cauliflower cheese, roast potatoes, honey roast parsnips, carrots, greens, charred onions, Yorkshire pudding & homemade jus.

AS ALLERGENS ARE PRESENT IN OUR KITCHEN AND SOME INGREDIENTS HAVE MAY CONTAIN WARNINGS, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE MENU ITEMS WILL BE COMPLETELY FREE FROM A PARTICULAR ALLERGEN. PELASE ASK FOR MORE INFORMATION.

A DISCRETIONARY 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL.

